
Marianas Coffee Guam, LLC Pauline Burger Green Coffee Beans 777-8375 pburger57@gmail.com

Guam Fresh Tofu and Sunsoy Tae Hwan Lee Tofu 646-8638 sunsoytel@gmail.com

Tita's Bakery Genevieve Garrett Guguria (cookies) 565-2013/ 687-8482 guamcookies@guam.net

Cookies of Guam Genevieve Garrett local chamorro cookies 688-2426 guamcookies@guam.net

Gourmet Guam Joe & Rena Diego gourmet candied popcorn 489-7677 jdiego090706@yahoo.com/ rena.diego@yahoo.com

Guam Premium Chocolate Edith V. Alvarez

Macadamia nuts, fruits, bisctuits covered 

in chocolate 633-6646 sales@suncareguam.com

Bonita Baskets Frances Bradley Guguria and Kokonut Cookies 969-1500 bonitabaskets@guam.net
Island Manufacturing & 

Wholesale Jim Bonanno Chicharons & Cracklings 649-1236 or 688-8819 islandmfg@gmail.com

Island Memories  Diane Prejean Sugar Cookies 650-491-4570 or 727-5467 islandmemories@gmail.com/prejean@ite.net

Cruz Best Foods Monica Cruz

pork & chicken tocino; pork & chicken 

longaniza 653-2789 cruzbestfoods@yahoo.com

Universal Noodles Emmanuel Lai fresh/homemade noodles 632-7571 no email

Everything Guam, LLC Marie Guerrero Denanche 727-1971 or 646-2064 peter@guamcell.net/marie@everythingguam.net

American Chocolate Factory Ling Chi (Rich) Huang Chocolate Candies 483-6689 or 649-2648 lingchi8@hotmail.com

II Dinga's Candies Marlene & Andrew Manglona Hard Candy Lollipop and Cookies 828-3369 andrewmanglona@gmail.com

Mama Rees Sweat Treats Marie Manglona Baked Goods 482-2775/828-8206 mama.rees671@gmail.com

Guam Tuna Jerky Cha Yong Park flavored tuna jerky 777-0074 or 685-6555 petyona@yahoo.com/jireena@gmail.com

Hamamoto Tropical Fruit World Melchor Manibusan

perishable: Roasting of green beans for 

coffee, honey, tea (soursap, loquat, 

guava, noni) 789-6800 yhamamoto@yahoo.com or hamamoto0405@gmail.com

Na Sabana Enterprises Jeffery Smith

Baked Coconut cookies, chili cookies, and 

chocolate cookies 632-2458 jefferysmith671@gmail.com

Spike Coffee Melchor Manibusan Roasted Coffee Beans 789-6800 yhamamoto@yahoo.com or hamamoto0405@gmail.com

Tasty Treats of Guam Inc Karina Santos & Kebrina Duenas Popcorn 687-5748/ 483-7203 tastytreatsofguam@gmail.com

Warehouse Pacific Calvin Holloway Pineapple Tatiyas & Mango Covered in Chocolate483-2060 gm@warehousepacific.com
Aguilar Park Corp dba: Le Tasi 

Bakery Carmen Aguilar

Denanche, Pika Jams, Jellies and 

Marmalades 686-2914 letasi.guam@hotmail.com

Formosa Food System Tony Huang

Nougat Candy, Pineapple and Mango 

Cake 687-8688 formosa@teleguam.net

Chamorro Host Jane Hua Chocolate Candies 472-1308 ritzmc@ite.net

Coco-Jo's Denise Selk

Chocolate Chip and macadamia Nut 

Cookies 828-6444 cocojos@gmail.com

Sea Grill Restaurant Alexandria Sanchez finadene sauce 649-6637 daya@seagrillguam.com/ alexandria@aquariumteam.com

Cup & Saucer, Inc. Jacqueline Anderson

pastries, bread, & related bakery 

products 646-7084/5 jmcanderson@jake-associates.com

Mangge' Popsicles Melchor Manibusan Gourmet Popsicles 789-6800 yhamamoto@yahoo.com or hamamoto0405@gmail.com

Hafaloha Tara Kaae Shave Ice & Desserts 989-3444 tara@hafaloha.com

Luvin Guam Arthur & Felicia Hernandez

natural/chilled coconuts/ Fresh 

Juice/Coconut Sashimi 653-0549/971-3260 ajh1@ymail.com

Fiore Inc dba: Café @ Crea Mikiya Fukumoto Hot Pepper Sauce and Mango Jam 647-6495 fukumoto@ite.net

Pepsi Cola Bottling Co of Guam 

Inc Danielle Schnabel Bottled Soft Drinks and Bottled Water 646-5569 gbaza@pepsi.com.gu

Ishii Brewing Company Toshi & Yokiko Ishii handmade on Guam craft beers 487-0868 yukiko@ishiibrew.com/toshi@ishiibrew.com

Guam's Own Valentino Perez distilled spirits 689-1212 valentino.perez@yahoo.com

Little Dagan Alonika Riley Baby accessories 647-2627 riley671@gmail.com

Michelle Moyer Artwork Michelle Moyer Artwork 969-9514/ 777-1183 kimleonguerrero@yahoo.com
Cutie Petunias Naomi Ventura Baby Accessories 487-3007 omis330@gmail.com

Art By RMM II Richard M. Marston Artwork 687-1211 richard.m.marston@gmail.com
Doyon Ahn Zories Only Locally printed greeting cards 687-6100 doyon@zoriesonly.com

Sushiphilic Vanalyn Quichocho Clay Accessories 482-8262 vanalikessushi@hotmail.com

Polynesian Handicrafts Vaifaaee Oudeman Jewelry & Hair Accessories 734-1741 faaee7754@yahoo.com

Dawn Carol Reyes Dawn Carol Reyes

paintings, sculptures, drawings, and other 

artworks, Chamorro Book 727-7665 dawncreyes@gmail.com
Shirley Marie Bridler or Get a 

Glow On Dionne 

watercolor painting cutouts, jewelry 

pieces 565-8536 dione671@yahoo.com

Bracelet Bar Rosemarie Guilliot Jewelry 489-5038 look4rose@yahoo.com

Love From Guam Jessie Snyder

Photographs printed on postcards and 

jewelry 6869362 lovefromguam@gmail.com

Blue Amber Trio Amber Word handmade gemstone jewelry 977-0381 amber@blueambertrio.com

Carmen Munoz-Burke Carmen Munoz-Burke

hand-painted mason jars & Hair 

accessories 488-1219 hopecompanydesigns@gmail.com/ carmen0786@yahoo.cm
COLOR GUAM Talia Strohmeyer Interactive Coloring Book

Mothering Naturally Anjelica Malone Reusable Tumbler/Baby accessories 988-3715 anjelicamalone@yahoo.com

Baba Yaga Precious Objects Baba Yaga Jewelry & Art babayagapreciousobjects@gmail.com

Marianas Jewelry Dilon Hurley Jewelry 777-5540 jeff@trcguam.com

Lotus Touch Creations Kim Leon Guerrero Jewelry, Ornaments, & Sewn Items 969-9515 kimleonguerrero@yahoo.com
Bonita trading Company Jessica Stout hair accessories and plush items
Micronesia Media Distributor, 

Inc. Jacqueline Anderson Local Postcards 646-7084/5 jmcanderson@jake-associates.com

Gatbo Clothing Raymond Anderson

graphic design clothing with a local 

aesthetic (incl. tshirts, tops, bottoms, 

pants, shorts) 488-7332 ramaterials13@yahoo.com

It's Sew Jayne Jayne Thompson

handmade childrens clothing and crafts; 

clothing, headbands, hats 477-1458 sewingjayne@gmail.com

Purita Santiago Purita Santiago

Mestisa Dresses, skirts, tops, and 

handkerchiefs 477-3494 smartcutfashion@gmail.com

Enewear Productions Eric M. Camacho Apparel & Stickers 969-3631 enewearguam@gmail.com
Hornet International, Inc. Hikko Lin, President locally printed t-shirts 646-9191 hikko@guamcell.net

Soap Kontiki Valerie (owner: Mr. Glen Wong) handmade soaps 477-6631 soapkontiki@hotmail.com

Tropic Soap Barbara McCarron coconut oil, blend body oils and soaps 637-7631 tsoap@ite.net
HME Bioherb Pharmaceudical 

Company, Inc Dr. Chong

Bio Energy Herbs and Detox (soursap 

supplements) 637-4443 dr.chong@outlook.com

Lavender Loft Kimblery Durfee Body Care Products 747-5070 kimdurfee70@gmail.com

Fai'ya Jon "Keoni" Villatora Wood Carvings 888-5936 faiya_feeltheheat@yahoo.com

Na Sabana Enterprises Jeffery Smith Shaped Gift Soap 632-2458 jefferysmith671@gmail.com

Icima Corp dba: yellowplane Wendy Cosmetics 670-483-9495/ 670-483-9496 gornihwa@yahoo.com

Maiden Guam Roxanne Bradford Products made from Pure Coconut Oil 4779224 maidenguam@gmail.com
Daok Oil Cha Yong Park Oil 637-7778 daokoilusa@gmail.com

Yukos Handmade Yuko Manibusan 

non-perishable: lip balm, handmade 

soaps, bath bombs, bath salts 789-6800 yhamamoto@yahoo.com or hamamoto0405@gmail.com

Griffith Pacific Micah Griffith Handmade Bath Salts 482-2884 griffithpacific@gmail.com
Liti Cosmetics Bistra Ivanova Handcrafted Lip Balms 7777678 bistra@liticosmetics.com

Warehouse Pacific Calvin Holloway locally made candles 6470411 gm@warehousepacific.com

Tun Juan products Juan Iriarte Tiki Figurines 688-3900 tunjuanproducts@yahoo.com

Hafa Adai Entertainment Johnny Sablan

writing, producing, composing Chamorro 

music 483-7888 johnny.sablan@gmail.com

Hafa Adai Signs Rodson Grino Wooden Guam Puzzles/Banners 477-4427 rodgrino@yahoo.com
Malikai Mari Tagami Soaps/ Oils 989-2222 mtagami@guam.net

B&L Creations Jolenna Gandaoli Tiki Figurines 777-2968 jgandaoli@gmail.com

Pacific Solar & Photovoltaics, 

Inc. Scott Hagen

pacific solar's typhoon mountin system, 

featuring the metgot rail 632-4002 scott.hagen@pacificsolarguam.com

Brooks & Belle Toni Morgan Board Games 688-7730 toni@brooksandbelle.com

Miscellaneous

Body Care & Gift Items

Artwork, Jewelry & Accessories

Food Items

Apparel

Alcoholic Beverages

Non-Alcoholic Bevarages
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